J-SERIES-DAT
REV. A
MARCH 2025
2502005
Data Sheet
Page 1 of 12
J-SERIES-DAT REV. A
DCN: 2502005

MARCH 2026
Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example Code 1: JSS0125
Group 1 2
Requirement JS25 Frame 125 A
Order Number JSS0 125
Type Barriers Poles Terminals
kA @
Rating (A) Order No.
240 V 415 V 525 V
Distribution Circuit Breakers (Mixed Load)
JS25 1
G1 25 - -
80, 100 JSS0_ _ _
125 JSS0125
G4B 25 - -
150 JSS0150
200 JSS0200
250 JSS0250
J25S 4 3
G1 - 25 15
50, 60 JSO0_ _ _
80, 100 JSO0_ _ _
125 JSO0125
150 JSO0150
160, 175, 200 JSO0150
G4B - 25 15
225 JSO0225
250 JSO0250
Switch Disconnector
J25SN 3 3
G1 - 25++ 15++
100 JSN0100
150 JSN0150
G4B - 25++ 15++
200 JSN0200
250 JSN0250
For options not listed, please contact CBi
JS ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Comments Order Number
Shunt Trip 110 - 250 Vac
380 - 600 Vac
FSAA002
FSAA003
Undervoltage Release 220 - 250 Vac
380 - 440 Vac
FSAC220
FSAC380
Auxiliary Switch FSAH002
Trip Alarm Switch FSAF001
Auxiliary + Trip Alarm Switch Combo FSAV001
Handle Lock FSAP001
G4B Stub Busbar (150 - 250 A) 3 per set for line or load side FSAX001
G5 Tandem Box Terminal (250 A max.) 3 per set for line or load side FSAX002
Interphase Barriers Set of 2 FSAX004
Terminal Covers Set (Line + Load) FSAX005
J-SERIES-DAT REV. A
DCN: 2502005
MARCH 2026
Page 4